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amba TAIPEI XIMENDING台北西門町意舍
10843 台北市武昌街二段77號5樓
5   floor 77 wuchang street section 2
taipei 10843 taiwan
+886 2 2375 5111  www.amba-hotels.com

玩樂西門町
Getting Around
Ximending

阿曼TiT

Taiwan Cooperative Bank
合作金庫

Hua Nan Bank
華南銀行

Chang Hwa Bank
彰化銀行

First Bank
第一銀行

Post Office
郵局 台灣銀行

Taiwan Bank

Post Office
郵局

Post Office
郵局

台灣銀行
Taiwan Bank

銀行

購物
Eslite Wu Chang
誠品武昌

Eslite Ximen
誠品西門

Eslite 116
誠品116

Wannian Plaza
萬年大樓

FE21 Department Store
遠東百貨

Shi Zi Lin Plaza
獅子林

UNIQLO ABC MART燦坤3C
Tsann Kuen 3C Shop

家樂福
Carrefour

久大文具行
Chiu Ta Stationery Shop

美妝
MoMo Shop
MoMo藥妝

Mirada Plaza
美華泰

Drugstore
藥局

Watsons
屈臣氏

Cosmed
康是美 小野貓美甲店

 Cat Nail

飲食

名產 regional delicacies

banking 

shopping

food & beverages

beauty & care

Lao Tien Lu Food
老天祿

Hsin Tung Yang
新東陽

Kong Kee Pastries
港記酥皇店

Vigor Kobo Cake Shop
維格餅家

Shi Yun Food and Bakery
世運(食品)麵包店

Nan Man Tang(Honey Cake) 
南蠻堂

Yong Lai Xiang Roasted Meat Shop
永來香

菓風小舖
Sophisca Candy & Gift

娛樂 / 通訊  entertainment & communications

Cash Box KTV
錢櫃KTV

New Cb Party KTV
星聚點

Holidays KTV
好樂迪

Red House
西門紅樓

Taipei Cinema Park
電影主題公園

Zhongshan Hall
中山堂

95 second-hand CD Store
95樂府

安利美特動漫店
ANIMATE Comic Shop

遠傳電信
FETnet

萬華運動中心
Wanhua Sports Center

國賓影城
Ambassador Theatres

SONY
Sony Store

中華電信
Chunghwa Telecom

台灣大哥大
Taiwan Mobile

MRT Ximen Station Exit 1-6
捷運西門站1-6號出口

Emei Parking
峨嵋停車場

Luo Yang Parking
洛陽停車場

Taiwan Parking
台灣聯通

都市藝術方塊

McDonalds
麥當勞

amba tianba bakery
amba甜吧

Starbucks
星巴克 肯德基

KFC

星期五餐廳
T.G.I Friday’s

A Zong Mian Xian
阿宗麵線

Yia Rou Bian (Duck Products)
鴨肉扁

Mei Guan Yuan Japanese Restaurant
美觀園

Fong Da Coffee Shop
蜂大咖啡

必勝客
Pizza Hut Simon Tempura

賽門甜不辣

楊記花生玉米冰
Yang Ji Ice with Peanuts & Corn

張記韭菜水煎包
Zhang Ji Leek Steam-Fried Baozi

牛店
Beef Noodles

雪王
Snow King Ice Cream

金園排骨飯
Jin Yuan Taiwanese Pork Chop With Rice

馬辣
Mala Spicy Hotpot

摩斯
MOS Burger

阿財虱目魚湯
A-Cai Milkfish Soup

謝謝魷魚羹
Xie Xie Squid Potage Soup

田舍手打麵
Tian She Hand-Made Noodles

程味珍台南意麵
Cheng Wei Zhen YeeMien (Noodles)

馬林漁熱炒
Ma Lin Yu Hot Dishes

哈根達斯
Haagen-Dazs

TATAMI日式燒肉
TATAMI Yakiniku

王記肉粽
Wang Ji Rice Dumpling

天外天精緻火鍋
Tianwaitian Hotpot

黑橋牌食品
Black Bridge Foods

85度C
85°C Cafe

吉祥素食
Ji Xiang Veggie Restaurant

熊一燒肉
Xiong Yi Yakiniku

源士林粥品
Yuan Shi Lin Congee

霞 新台灣味
Xia Taiwanese Food

早餐店
Breakfast Shop

永和豆漿
Yong He Soy Milk Store

鍋大爺
Guo Da Ye Hotpot

便所餐廳
Modern Toilet Restaurant

無敵家義泰料理
Wu Di Jia Italian & Thai Cuisine

Taipei City Hospital
臺北市立聯合醫院

Hoping Hospital
和平醫院

醫院 hospital

Royal Bali Massage
皇家峇里健康養生會館

Damo Massage
達摩動館

Massage
東方足體

Foot Massage
足滿足

按摩  massage

Tian Hou Temple
天后宮

Jin De Temple
晉德宮

廟宇  temple

交通 / 停車資訊 transportation & parking
Hua Nan Bank
華南銀行

Chang Hwa Bank
彰化銀行Taiwan Cooperative Bank

合作金庫

UNIQLO

久大文具行
Chiu Ta Stationery Shop

FE21 Department Store
遠東百貨

Eslite 116
誠品116

家樂福
Carrefour

Eslite Ximen
誠品西門

Wannian Plaza
萬年大樓

燦坤3C
Tsann Kuen 3C Shop

Eslite Wu Chang
誠品武昌

Shi Zi Lin Plaza
獅子林

Mirada Plaza
美華泰

Watsons
屈臣氏

Cosmed
康是美

小野貓美甲店
 Cat Nail

Drugstore
藥局

MoMo Shop
MoMo藥妝

Lao Tien Lu Food
老天祿

Kong Kee Pastries
港記酥皇店Nan Man Tang(Honey Cake) 

南蠻堂

菓風小舖
Sophisca Candy & Gift

Lao Tien Lu Food
老天祿

Hsin Tung Yang
新東陽

Shi Yun Food and Bakery
世運(食品)麵包店

Yong Lai Xiang Roasted Meat Shop
永來香

Vigor Kobo Cake Shop
維格餅家

Emei Parking
峨嵋停車場

Luo Yang Parking
洛陽停車場

Taiwan Parking
台灣聯通

Zhongshan Hall
中山堂

安利美特動漫店
ANIMATE Comic Shop

SONY
Sony Store

中華電信
Chunghwa Telecom

95 second-hand CD Store
95樂府

New Cb Party KTV
星聚點

Red House
西門紅樓

Taipei Cinema Park
電影主題公園

國賓影城
Ambassador Theatres

萬華運動中心
Wanhua Sports Center

Cash Box KTV
錢櫃KTV

Tian Hou Temple
天后宮

Jin De Temple
晉德宮

Royal Bali Massage
皇家峇里健康養生會館

Damo Massage
達摩動館

Massage
東方足體

Foot Massage
足滿足

Hoping Hospital
和平醫院

Taipei City Hospital
臺北市立聯合醫院

amba tianba bakery
amba甜吧

牛店
Beef Noodles

A Zong Mian Xian
阿宗麵線

必勝客
Pizza Hut

Simon Tempura
賽門甜不辣

雪王
Snow King Ice Cream

First Bank
第一銀行

Holidays KTV
好樂迪

遠傳電信
FETnet

台灣大哥大
Taiwan Mobile

馬辣
Mala Spicy Hotpot

鴨肉扁
Yia Rou Bian (Duck Products)

鍋大爺
Guo Da Ye Hotpot

程味珍台南意麵
Cheng Wei Zhen YeeMien (Noodles)

Fong Da Coffee Shop
蜂大咖啡

Mei Guan Yuan Japanese Restaurant
美觀園

Mei Guan Yuan Japanese Restaurant
美觀園

早餐店
Breakfast Shop

永和豆漿
Yong He Soy Milk Store

楊記花生玉米冰
Yang Ji Ice with Peanuts & Corn

無敵家義泰料理
Wu Di Jia Italian & Thai Cuisine

謝謝魷魚羹
Xie Xie Squid Potage Soup

阿財虱目魚湯
A-Cai Milkfish Soup

吉祥素食
Ji Xiang Veggie Restaurant

田舍手打麵
Tian She Hand-Made Noodles

霞 新台灣味
Xia Taiwanese Food

TATAMI日式燒肉
TATAMI Yakiniku

金園排骨飯
Jin Yuan Taiwanese
Pork Chop With Rice

張記韭菜水煎包
Zhang Ji Leek Steam-Fried Baozi

便所餐廳
Modern Toilet Restaurant

熊一燒肉
Xiong Yi Yakiniku

85度C
85°C Cafe

源士林粥品
Yuan Shi Lin Congee

星期五餐廳
T.G.I Friday’s

馬林漁熱炒
Ma Lin Yu Hot Dishes

哈根達斯
Haagen-Dazs

王記肉粽
Wang Ji Rice Dumpling

ABC MART


